RC2315Great all-rounder

Part number

Model

Handle type

Square drive

Working Torque Range (reverse)
Maximum Torque (fwd)
Maximum Torque (reverse)
Free speed

Net weight

Power/weight ratio

Length

Width

Average air consumption
Actual air consumption
Air inlet thread size

Min. hose size

Sound pressure

Sound Power

Vibration (ISO-8662-7)
Vibration a (ISO-28927-2)
Vibration K (ISO-28927-2)
Socket retainer

Clutch type

Box dimensions

8951077130
R€2315
Pistol

3/4"

1100 Nm
1100 Nm
1500 Nm
5600 rpm
4.7 kg

319 Nm/kg
242 mm

78 mm

340 /mn
990 I/mn
3/8"

13 mm
91.1 db(A)
102 db(A)
4.9 m/s?
9.97 m/s?
1.5 m/s?
ring & hole
DUOPACT
256x278x108





